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PROGRAMME
185" SESSION 2024/2025

President — Dr Caroline Jones
(to be continued)

LMI Lecture: A fortunate woman - the story of a portfolio GP

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Wednesday, October 9, 2024 at 7:00 PM BST

LMI Lecture: Whither Forensic Medicine in the c.21st & why should it matter

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Thursday, October 24, 2024 at 7:00 PM BST

LMI Lecture: Michelle Stoops - Working with Sex Workers

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Wednesday, November6, 2024 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Dame Vera Baird - Rape and the Broken Path to Justice

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Thursday, November 28, 2024 5t 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: John Malits - Story behind the world's first heart transplant

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 5t 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Prof Catherine White - Addressing the Issue of Strangulation

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Pam Stanford - One chance to get it right

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Professor Sir Stephen Huw Powis - If the NHS is broken...

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Aenone Harper-Machin - Aspects of aesthetic & plastic surgery

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Linda de Cossart - Developing wise doctors in the c.21st...

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Thursday, February 27, 2025 at 7:00 PM GMT



LMI Lecture: Terry Kana

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Thursday, March 13, 2025 at 7:00 PM GMT

LMI Lecture: Dr Maw J. Tan and Dr Jackie Gregg - The Rainbow Centre

Liverpool Medical Institution & Conference Centre
Thursday, April 3, 2025 5t 7:00 PM BST




